CRS Inc. •  4851 White Bear Parkway • Saint Paul, Minnesota 55110
www.crs-usa.com moreinfo@crs-usa.com Toll-Free 1-800-333-4949
CRS Inc. •  4851 White Bear Parkway • Saint Paul, Minnesota 55110
www.crs-usa.com moreinfo@crs-usa.com Toll-Free 1-800-333-4949
Quick Reference Guide
POS Peripheral Products
CRS strives to bring you the best peripheral products
and accessories from world-class suppliers such as

Fre-
quency
Input Output
VA Receptacle Qty. No. of
Outlets
Dimensions
(Inches WxHxD) Weight
Volts Volts Amps
St
an
da
rd
ABC065-11 701002 60 Hz 120 120 .065 78 1, 5-15R Duplex 2 6-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 4-1/4 6 lbs.
ABC100-11 701011 60 Hz 120 120 1 120 1,5-15R, Duplex 2 6-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 4-1/4 7 lbs.
ABC150-11 701003 60 Hz 120 120 1.5 180 1, 5-15R Duplex 2 6-3/4 x 3-5/8 x 4-1/4 7 lbs.
ABC152-11 701012 60 Hz 120 120 1.5 180 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 9 lbs.
ABC202-11 701004 60 Hz 120 120 2 240 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 10 lbs.
ABC302-11 701013 60 Hz 120 120 3 360 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 12 lbs.
ABC402-11 701008 60 Hz 120 120 4 480 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 11-13/16 x 4-1/4 x 8-1/8 13 lbs.
G
ro
un
d
G
ua
rd
ABCG065-11 701021 60 Hz 120 120 .065 78 1,  5-15R Duplex 2 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 6 lbs.
ABCG100-11 701022 60 Hz 120 120 1 120 1, 5-15R Duplex 2 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 7 lbs.
ABCG152-11 701038 60 Hz 120 120 1.5 180 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 7 lbs.
ABCG202-11 701039 60 Hz 120 120 2 240 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 9 lbs.
ABCG302-11 701025 60 Hz 120 120 3 360 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 7-9/16 x 4-1/4 x 5 7 lbs.
ABCG402-11 701047 60 Hz 120 120 4 480 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 11-13/16 x 4-1/4 x 8-1/8 13 lbs.
G
TS ABCEG251-11 701074 60 Hz 120 120 2.5 250 2, 5-15R Duplex 4 5 x 6-5/8 x 13-1/2 23 lbs.
Power Conditioners
Thanks to their low-impedance
isolation transformer, you can
trust these power conditioners to